

Diverse materiale

I.D.: 56245134

Data publicarii	20.04.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.330,85 RON - 2.330,85 RON

Descriere: autoforante 100 0.25 25,21 furca 2 15.12 30,25 cazma 2 12.6 25.21 coada lemn 2 10,08 20.16 grebla 2 16,8 33,61 manusi 8 4,2 33.6 sac rafie 10 0,84 8,4 alcool sanitar 7 8.4 58.82 dezinfectant 2 21 42 solutie parchet 1 12,6 12,6 solutie geam 9 8,4 75.63 faras 2 13.44 26.89 cleste 1 18.48 18.48 clanta+manere 1 1 33.61 33,61 spiral 1 25.21 25.21 autofiletante 20 0.33 6.72 bit ph1 1 4.2 4.2 cheie tabla 1 5.04 5.04 coltar aluminiu 5 2.52 12.6 spuma poliuretanică 6 16.8 100.84 cuie 5 5.04 25,2 surub 8*80 10 0.5 5 multibat 6 20,16 121 dulie 20 3.36 67.2 banda perforata 1 16.8 16.8 banda izolatoare 2 4,2 8.4 surub 10*60 6 0.67 4.03 piulita 10 6 0.33 2.01 fir 1,5 100 0.71 71.42 conector pexal 1 6.72 6.72 robinet fonta 1/2 1 23.52 23.52 racord baterie 2 8,4 16,8 racord ghiuveta 1 8.4 8,4 starter 10 3,36 33.61 lacat mic 1 6.72 6,72 lacat mare 3 12,6 37.81 galeata mop 1 14.28 14.28 coada lemn mop 1 3.36 3.36 rezerva mop 4 8,4 33.61 matura 3 9,24 27,73 clor 6 10,08 60.48 solutie gresie 8 37.81 302.48 domestos 4 8.4 33.61 fairy 2 8.4 16 sac menajer 11 6.72 73.92 burete vase 1 4.2 4.2 burete inox 1 8,4 8,4 solutie dezinfectant 2 16,8 33.61 perie wc 2 6.72 13.44 sapun lichid 10 5.88 58.82 pensula 1 5.88 5.88 diluant 1 6.72 6.72 banda delimitare 1 8,4 8,4 racord wc 1 16.8 16.8 lavabil vito 1 184.87 184,87 amorsa 1 15.12 15.12 gletul meseriasului 4 18,48 73.94 ct 127 1 35,29 35,29 butuc yala 2 25.21 50.42 trafalet 1 25.21 25,21 pensula 100mm 1 10.08 10,08 smingher 1 2,52 2,52 ochelari protectie
